[35]

Q.1

QA1

Q.2

Q.2

Q.3

Q.3

Q4

Q.4

Q.5
(1)
(2)
3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(9)

Sc

No. of printed pages: 2
SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
MA (Il Semester) Examination
2015
‘Saturday, 18™ April
10.30 am - 1.30 pm
PA02CPOSO03 - Political Science
(South Asia: Issues of Terrorism, Development and Co-Existence)

Total Marks : 70
Important Role of South Asia in World Politics - Explain. (15)
OR
The Problem of Democracy in South Asia and its Future - Discuss.
“"Impact of China's Foreign Policy on South Asia"- Explain the statement.  (15)
OR

Discuss Political Development in South Asia.

Important Rble of Pakistan in South Asia - Discuss. (15)
OR

"The Role of Religion in South Asia" - Discuss the statement.

"Terrorism in South Asia and Pakistan"- Explain the statement. (15)
OR

Poverty in South Asia - Discuss the statement.

Fill in the blanks. (10)

Nepal's Prime Minister is
Maldivian President is
Bhutan's King is

Bhutan's Prime Minister is
India's Prime Minister is
Pakistan's Prime Minister is
Bangladesh's Prime Minister is
Afghan's President is

India's President is

(10) President of China is
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